ARTBAUER RACING
28.6.2014.

Grobnik 4,168 km
Qualifying - Formula Promotion 28.6.2014. 10:30 .

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:48.473 +1.590 11:01:09.101
(11) Marco Visconti (26) Corrado Cusi 3 1:48.769 +1.886 11:02:57.870
1 1:44.850 +1.735 10:36:47.473 1 1:48.413 +2.286 10:38:02.107 4 1:49.294 +2.411 11:04:47.164
2 1:43.400 +0.285 10:38:30.873 2 1:47.300 +1.173 10:39:49.407 5 1:48.670 +1.787 11:06:35.834
3 1:43.221 +0.106 10:40:14.094 3 1:47.059 +0.932 10:41:36.466 6 1:46.883 11:08:22.717
4 1:44.817 +1.702 10:41:58.911 4 1:46.127 10:43:22.593 7 1:47.730 +0.847 11:10:10.447
5 1:47.551 +4.436 10:43:46.462 5 1:47.346 +1.219 10:45:09.939
6 1:43.509 +0.394 10:45:29.971 6 11:50.673 +10:04.546 10:57:00.612 (22) Roberto Fiamingo
7 11:53.854  +10:10.739 10:57:23.825 7 1:47.214 +1.087 10:58:47.826 1 2:16.368 +29.247 10:40:10.445
8 1:44.523 +1.408 10:59:08.348 8 1:52.541 +6.414 11:00:40.367 2 1:49.960 +2.839 10:42:00.405
9 1:43.413 +0.298 11:00:51.761 9 1:48.035 +1.908 11:02:28.402 3 1:50.359 +3.238 10:43:50.764
10 1:43.191 +0.076 11:02:34.952 10 1:47.126 +0.999 11:04:15.528 4 13:10.498  +11:23.377 10:57:01.262
11 1:43.115 11:04:18.067 11 1:59.163 +13.036 11:06:14.691 5 1:49.821 +2.700 10:58:51.083
12 1:44.499 +1.384 11:06:02.566 12 1:47.316 +1.189 11:08:02.007 6 1:49.327 +2.206 11:00:40.410
13 2:10.953 +27.838 11:08:13.519 7 1:58.679 +11.558 11:02:39.089
14 1:43.481 +0.366 11:09:57.000 (27) Sebastiano Sibani 8 1:48.226 +1.105 11:04:27.315
1 1:47.329 +0.858 10:39:52.341 9 1:48.875 +1.754 11:06:16.190
(7) Mario Neri 2 1:47.061 +0.590 10:41:39.402 10 1:47.121 11:08:03.311
1 1:54.013 +9.999 10:36:47.903 3 17:12.472 +15:26.001 10:58:51.874 11 1:49.096 +1.975 11:09:52.407
2 1:44.014 10:38:31.917 4 1:48.411 +1.940 11:00:40.285
3 1:45.325 +1.311 10:40:17.242 5 1:48.718 +2.247 11:02:29.003 (25) Arduino Giretti
4 2:35.070 +51.056 10:42:52.312 6 1:46.471 11:04:15.474 1 1:51.938 +4.725 10:37:01.204
5 1:44.759 +0.745 10:44:37.071 7 1:47.520 +1.049 11:06:02.994 2 1:49.206 +1.993 10:38:50.410
6 12:24.042  +10:40.028 10:57:01.113 8 1:51.558 +5.087 11:07:54.552 3 1:49.056 +1.843 10:40:39.466
7 1:46.725 +2.711 10:58:47.838 9 1:48.252 +1.781 11:09:42.804 4 1:48.884 +1.671 10:42:28.350
8 2:05.903 +21.889 11:00:53.741 5 14:47.357  +13:00.144 10:57:15.707
9 1:44.748 +0.734 11:02:38.489 (71) Alfonso Chiarini 6 1:50.421 +3.208 10:59:06.128
10 1:45.378 +1.364 11:04:23.867 1 1:50.075 +3.549 10:39:01.330 7 1:49.304 +2.091 11:00:55.432
11 3:51.204 +2:07.190 11:08:15.071 2 1:48.068 +1.542 10:40:49.398 8 1:47.213 11:02:42.645
12 1:46.242 +2.228 11:10:01.313 3 1:48.245 +1.719 10:42:37.643 9 1:47.451 +0.238 11:04:30.096
4 1:48.205 +1.679 10:44:25.848 10 1:47.819 +0.606 11:06:17.915
(13) Luca Marietti 5 12:41.808  +10:55.282 10:57:07.656
1 1:48.194 +3.663 10:36:45.602 6 1:47.654 +1.128 10:58:55.310 (42) Mario Gabriele Fiamingo
2 1:45.931 +1.400 10:38:31.533 7 1:48.028 +1.502 11:00:43.338 1 1:52.628 +4.108 10:39:41.393
3 1:45.582 +1.051 10:40:17.115 8 1:47.238 +0.712 11:02:30.576 2 1:50.670 +2.150 10:41:32.063
4 1:45.244 +0.713 10:42:02.359 9 1:46.526 11:04:17.102 3 1:56.297 +7.777 10:43:28.360
5 1:47.705 +3.174 10:43:50.064 10 1:47.066 +0.540 11:06:04.168 4 1:50.433 +1.913 10:45:18.793
6 1:47.026 +2.495 10:45:37.090 11 1:49.902 +3.376 11:07:54.070 5 11:56.114  +10:07.594 10:57:14.907
7 12:02.849  +10:18.318 10:57:39.939 6 1:53.916 +5.396 10:59:08.823
8 1:44.531 10:59:24.470 (19) Maurizio Maraviglia 7 1:49.613 +1.093 11:00:58.436
9 1:52.661 +8.130 11:01:17.131 1 1:47.655 +1.084 10:37:25.707 8 1:49.563 +1.043 11:02:47.999
10 1:45.460 +0.929 11:03:02.591 2 1:47.284 +0.713 10:39:12.991 9 1:49.137 +0.617 11:04:37.136
11 1:45.301 +0.770 11:04:47.892 3 1:52.904 +6.333 10:41:05.895 10 1:49.347 +0.827 11:06:26.483
12 1:55.816 +11.285 11:06:43.708 4 18:44.439 +16:57.868 10:59:50.334 11 1:48.520 11:08:15.003
13 1:45.979 +1.448 11:08:29.687 5 1:48.151 +1.580 11:01:38.485 12 1:48.866 +0.346 11:10:03.869
14 1:47.245 +2.714 11:10:16.932 6 1:47.139 +0.568 11:03:25.624
7 1:46.571 11:05:12.195 (4) Bruno Curletto
(57) Mauro Pizzola 8 1:47.643 +1.072 11:06:59.838 1 1:49.297 +0.005 10:39:35.348
1 2:00.925 +15.252 10:38:17.131 9 1:48.757 +2.186 11:08:48.595 2 1:49.292 10:41:24.640
2 1:47.313 +1.640 10:40:04.444 10 1:50.593 +4.022 11:10:39.188 3 1:51.013 +1.721 10:43:15.653
3 1:47.486 +1.813 10:41:51.930 4 2:42.147 +52.855 10:45:57.800
4 1:47.905 +2.232 10:43:39.835 (6) Riccardo Calegari 5 11:32.475 +9:43.183 10:57:30.275
5 1:47.911 +2.238 10:45:27.746 1 1:47.670 +0.936 10:36:46.171 6 1:49.422 +0.130 10:59:19.697
6 11:33.305 +9:47.632 10:57:01.051 2 1:50.509 +3.775 10:38:36.680 7 1:49.557 +0.265 11:01:09.254
7 1:46.786 +1.113 10:58:47.837 3 1:47.638 +0.904 10:40:24.318 8 2:03.765 +14.473 11:03:13.019
8 1:46.016 +0.343 11:00:33.853 4 17:11.696 +15:24.962 10:57:36.014 9 1:49.607 +0.315 11:05:02.626
9 1:46.641 +0.968 11:02:20.494 5 1:47.714 +0.980 10:59:23.728 10 1:49.414 +0.122 11:06:52.040
10 1:45.673 11:04:06.167 6 1:47.728 +0.994 11:01:11.456
11 1:45.997 +0.324 11:05:52.164 7 1:48.622 +1.888 11:03:00.078 (72) Lorenzo Semprini
8 1:46.967 +0.233 11:04:47.045 1 1:58.854 +8.544 10:37:44.597
(18) Giuliano Zecchetti 9 1:47.644 +0.910 11:06:34.689 2 1:51.257 +0.947 10:39:35.854
1 1:48.370 +2.695 10:37:27.213 10 1:46.881 +0.147 11:08:21.570 3 1:50.799 +0.489 10:41:26.653
2 1:45.675 10:39:12.888 11 1:46.734 11:10:08.304 4 1:51.988 +1.678 10:43:18.641
3 1:47.171 +1.496 10:41:00.059 5 1:52.219 +1.909 10:45:10.860
4 1:45.818 +0.143 10:42:45.877 (28) Andrea Capella 6 12:21.150  +10:30.840 10:57:32.010
5 1:46.621 +0.946 10:44:32.498 1 1:48.834 +1.951 10:59:20.628 7 1:51.393 +1.083 10:59:23.403
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ARTBAUER RACING

28.6.2014.

Qualifying - Formula Promotion

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 10:30:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
28.6.2014. 10:30 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 2:04.498 +14.188 11:01:27.901
9 1:52.861 +2.551 11:03:20.762

10 1:51.123 +0.813 11:05:11.885

11 1:50.310 11:07:02.195

12 1:51.448 +1.138 11:08:53.643

13 1:51.190 +0.880 11:10:44.833

(74) Andrea Montorsi
1 1:54.731 +3.067 10:39:45.867
2 1:54.571 +2.907 10:41:40.438
3 1:56.398 +4.734 10:43:36.836
4 1:54.964 +3.300 10:45:31.800
5 12:00.459  +10:08.795 10:57:32.259
6 1:51.664 10:59:23.923
7 2:19.104 +27.440 11:01:43.027
8 1:57.061 +5.397 11:03:40.088
9 1:55.279 +3.615 11:05:35.367
10 1:57.135 +5.471 11:07:32.502
11 1:56.283 +4.619 11:09:28.785
(5) Alessandro Candio
1 1:57.427 +4.992 10:38:06.704
2 1:55.577 +3.142 10:40:02.281
3 1:55.803 +3.368 10:41:58.084
4 2:13.921 +21.486 10:44:12.005
5 13:05.468  +11:13.033 10:57:17.473
6 1:53.676 +1.241 10:59:11.149
7 1:53.064 +0.629 11:01:04.213
8 2:01.776 +9.341 11:03:05.989
9 1:59.935 +7.500 11:05:05.924
10 1:54.824 +2.389 11:07:00.748
11 1:52.435 11:08:53.183
(14) Nenad Arsenijevic
1 2:10.080 +16.122 10:37:56.359
2 1:57.063 +3.105 10:39:53.422
3 1:55.404 +1.446 10:41:48.826
4 2:04.697 +10.739 10:43:53.523
5 2:00.139 +6.181 10:45:53.662
6 11:44.485 +9:50.527 10:57:38.147
7 1:54.698 +0.740 10:59:32.845
8 1:55.302 +1.344 11:01:28.147
9 1:58.417 +4.459 11:03:26.564

10 1:55.044 +1.086 11:05:21.608

11 1:53.958 11:07:15.566

12 1:54.331 +0.373 11:09:09.897

13 1:55.379 +1.421 11:11:05.276

(20)  XXXXXXXXXXXX
1 1:59.192 +3.591 10:37:10.228
2 1:57.254 +1.653 10:39:07.482
3 1:56.181 +0.580 10:41:03.663
4 16:38.868  +14:43.267 10:57:42.531
5 1:57.586 +1.985 10:59:40.117
6 1:58.857 +3.256 11:01:38.974
7 1:55.601 11:03:34.575
8 1:56.006 +0.405 11:05:30.581
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Gianluca
Casella di testo
Xxxxxxxxxxxxxx



